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181158

8“AZL 18571“

073%0
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.944
O.E.M. MAKE i
0024200420  MERCEDES-BENZ

002 420 12 20
002 420 12 20 05
002 420 18 20
002 420 26 20
002 420 26 20 05

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

181158

X €3)90R-01111/1050

97.75x84.5x18.8

Ate - Teves

WVA FMSI
21303 D577-7457
21364 D689-7564

MAKE

MERCEDES-BENZ

[ O
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
MERCEDES-BENZ
S-Class Il (C140) 07.92-12.99 Coupe (Luxury car-F Segment)
SEC/CL 420 (140.063) (M 119.971) Gasolina RWD = 4196 205 279 10.94-02.99 g
SEC/CL 420 (140.063) (M 119.981) Gasolina RWD = 4196 205 279 10.94-02.99 g
CL 500 Gasolina RWD = 4973 225 306 09.96-12.97 g
500 SEC / CL 500 (140.070) (M 119.970) Gasolina RWD = 4973 235 320 10.92-12.99 g
500 SEC / CL 500 (140.070) (M 119.980) Gasolina RWD = 4973 235 320 10.92-12.99 g
CL600 Gasolina FWD = 5987 270 362 09.96-12.97 nm
SEC/CL 600 (140.076) (M 120.980) Gasolina RWD = 5987 290 394 09.92-02.99 g
SEC/CL 600 (140.076) (M 120.982) Gasolina RWD = 5987 290 394 09.92-02.99 g
SEC/CL 600 (M 120.980) Gasolina RWD = 5987 300 408 07.92-05.93 g
CL600 Gasolina FWD = 5987 380 510 09.96-12.97 m
S-Class 1l (W140) 02.91-10.98 Saloon (Luxury car-F Segment)
S 280 (140.028) (M 104.944) Gasolina RWD =~ 2799 142 193 02.93-1098 g
300 SE 2.8 (140.028) (M 104.944) Gasolina RWD = 2799 145 197 01.93-10.98 g
S 320 Gasolina RWD = 3199 162 220 10.95-08.98 g
300 SE, SEL/S320 (140.032, 140.033) (M Gasolina RWD = 3199 170 231 03.91-1098 g
104.990)
300 SE, SEL/S320 (140.032, 140.033) (M Gasolina RWD = 3199 170 231 03.91-10.98 g
104.994)
S 420 (140.042, 140.043) (M 119.971) Gasolina RWD = 4196 205 279 01.93-10.98 g
400 SE, SEL/S420 (140.042, 140.043) (M vehicles with ABS Gasolina RWD = 4196 210 286 02.91-10.98 g
119.971)
S 420 (M119.971) Gasolina RWD = 4196 214 291 02.91-10.98 g
S 500 (140.050, 140.051) (M 119.970) Gasolina RWD = 4973 235 320 01.93-10.98 g
S 500 (140.050, 140.051) (M 119.980) Gasolina RWD = 4973 235 320 01.93-10.98 g
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500 SE, SEL (140.050, 140.051) (M 119.970)
S 600 (140.056, 140.057) (M 120.980)

S 600 (140.056, 140.057) (M 120.982)

600 SE, SEL (140.056, 140.057) (M 120.980)
600 SE, SEL (140.056, 140.057) (M 120.982)
S 300 Turbo-D (140.135) (OM 606.961)

S 350 Turbo-D (140.134) (OM 603.971)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

4973
5987
5987
5987
5987
2996
3449

240
290
290
300
300
130
110

326
394
394
408
408
177
150

02.91-10.98
01.93-10.98
01.93-10.98
04.91-12.92
04.91-12.92
05.96-10.98
01.93-10.98



